












Burger


Cheeseburger


Bacon burger


Bacon Cheeseburger


Mexican Burger


Chicken Burger


Chicken & cheeseburger


Chicken, bacon cheeseburger


Vegi burger

Prices:


£4.10


£4.60


£5.15


£5.60


£5.15


£4.60


£5.15


£5.60


£4.50

1/4 Burger served in toasted bap with lettuce, 
tomato, burger relish & onion rings

Burgers









Chips


Cheesy chips


Dirty fries


Pasty


Sausage Roll


Cottage Pie & Gravy


Chilli & rics/Chips


Chicken Curry & Rice/Chips


Sausage, Egg, Chips & Beans


Ham, Egg & Chips


Soup of the day

Look out for weekly specials!

Hot Food

Prices:


£2.75


£3.15


£4.10


£3.50


£1.75


£5.95


£5.95


£5.95


£5.95


£5.95


£3.95


