## **Burgers**

# 1/4 Burger served in toasted bap with lettuce, tomato, burger relish & onion rings

	Prices:
Burger	£4.10
Cheeseburger	£4.60
Bacon burger	£5.15
Bacon Cheeseburger	£5.60
Mexican Burger	£5.15
Chicken Burger	£4.60
Chicken & cheeseburger	£5.15
Chicken, bacon cheeseburger	£5.60
Vegi burger	£4.50



### **Hot Food**

### Look out for weekly specials!

		Prices:
Chips		£2.75
Cheesy chips		£3.15
Dirty fries		£4.10
Pasty		£3.50
Sausage Roll		£1.75
Cottage Pie & Gravy		£5.95
Chilli & rics/Chips		£5.95
Chicken Curry & Rice/Chip	ps	£5.95
Sausage, Egg, Chips & Be	ans	£5.95
Ham, Egg & Chips		£5.95
Soup of the day		£3.95

